Appendix 1

Appendix 1 : Breakfast Club Uptake Rates

Phase 1 Schools
Castlefield
Rigside

Robert Owen

St Blanes

St Brides (Cambuslang)

Phase 2 Schools
Blackwood
Burnside

Carluke

Carnwath

Carstairs Junction
Dalserf

David Livingston
East Milton
Gilmourton
Glassford
Glengowan
Halfmerke

Hallside

Hunter
Kirkfieldbank
Lanark

Law

Loch

Mossneuk

Mount Cameron
Murray

Our Lady & St Annes
Quarter

Spittal

St Cadoc's

St Elizabeth's

St Bride's Bothwell
St John's, Blackwood
St John's, Hamilton
St Joseph's

St Kenneth's

St Leonards

St Mark's, Hamilton
St Mary's, Hamilton
St Ninian's
Westcoats

School Average Daily

Roll

130

65
337
228
307

306
392
218
135

75

81
254
205

27

37
309
173
294
241

43
281
268
195
497
231
207
184

62
130
127
260
248

97
314
296
487
239
172
403
220
396

Number of breakfasts served daily

Average per day

Uptake

35
10
41
42
38

39
75
24
48
14
21
34
35

10
41
36
49
41
17
19
78
34
52
20
32
26
10
18
16
41
55
30
40
37
86
35
30
48
38
49

1,450
35




